CALENDARIO SPAZZAMENTO COMUNE CITERNA - FIGHILLE ESTIVO

Comune Localita

Via Antonio Gramsci Citerna ([FIGHILLE
Via Calvagno Citerna (FIGHILLE
Via del Mulino Citerna ([FIGHILLE
Via del Pozzo Citerna (FIGHILLE
Via della Ripa Citerna (FIGHILLE
Via Enrico Mattei Citerna ([FIGHILLE
Via Giuseppe Di Vittorio |Citerna |FIGHILLE
Via Palazzo Manfroni Citerna (FIGHILLE
Via Primo Maggio Citerna (FIGHILLE
Via Salvador Allende Citerna (FIGHILLE
Via V. Gabriotti Citerna ([FIGHILLE
Via Venticinque Aprile Citerna |[FIGHILLE

ESTIVO

02/06/2025

09/06/2025

16/06/2025

23/06/2025

30/06/2025

07/07/2025

14/07/2025

21/07/2025

28/07/2025

04/08/2025

11/08/2025

18/08/2025

25/08/2025




